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UTILITIES BY OTHERS
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PAYMENT WILL BE MADE TO THE CONTRACTOR 

SHEET WILL BE DONE BY OTHERS. NO 

ALL PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS
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FAX: 919.493.6548  NC LICENSE #F-1267

RALEIGH, NC 27607  PHONE: 919.929.1173

5430 WADE PARK BLVD., SUITE 106,
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9 SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

UTILITIES BY OTHERS

THIS SHEET.

FOR PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON 

PAYMENT WILL BE MADE TO THE CONTRACTOR 

SHEET WILL BE DONE BY OTHERS. NO 

ALL PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS

THIS SHEET CORRESPONDS TO RDY-6

FAX: 919.493.6548  NC LICENSE #F-1267

RALEIGH, NC 27607  PHONE: 919.929.1173

5430 WADE PARK BLVD., SUITE 106,

PENNONI ASSOCIATES INC.

O
L
D
 

R
O

A
D
 

B
E

D

O
L
D
 

R
O

A
D
 

B
E

D

BM4

4
0
.0

0
' DUKE 

PO
W
ER 

EA
SEM

ENT
 
SEE 

PB 
23
 P

G 
9

20
' 
CI

T
Y 

O
F 

PUBLI
C 

UT
IL
IT

Y 
EA

SEM
ENT
 
SEE 

M
B 

84
 P

G 
62

BOOTSMEAD LEASECO, LLC

BOOTSMEAD LEASECO, LLC

-L- PC Sta.  34+52.76

-L- UNION CEMETERY RD

3
5
+
0
0

3
0
+
0
0

+
9
7
.0

0

+
6
9
.0

0

INC.

28'

GREU TL-2

GREU TL-2 GREU TL-2

GREU TL-2

2'-6" C&G

2'-6" C&G

2'-6" C&G

220' TRANSITION

5' SIDEWALK

5' SIDEWALK

5' SIDEWALK

5' SIDEWALK

2'-6" C&G

TAPER

100' LANE 

11
'

5
'

11
'

5
'

+
4
0
.0

0

+
6
0
.0

0

11
'

5
'

11
'

5
'

8

8

0601

48" RCP-IV

0602

SEE D
ETA

IL 1/ SH
EET 2D

-1

SPEC
IA

L LA
TERA

L 'V' D
ITC

H

0603

0611

HW

2GI
2GI

0604

0605

0608

0606

0607

0616CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

2GI

0609

0612

0613

0610

0614

0615

15" 15"

15"15" RCP-IV 15" RCP-IV
15" RCP-IV

-L- STA 33+97.00 LT

BEGIN SPILL CURB

SEE DETAIL 2/ SHEET 2D-1

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

SEE DETAIL 2/ SHEET 2D-1

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

SEE DETAIL 1/ SHEET 2D-1

SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

SEE DETAIL 2/ SHEET 2D-1

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

SEE D
ETA

IL 8/ SH
EET 2D

-1

EST 60 SY G
FD

EST 27 TO
N
S

W
/ C

LA
SS 'B' RIP RA

P

SPEC
IA

L LA
TERA

L 'V' D
ITC

H

EST 40 SY GFD

EST 30 TONS

CLASS I RIP RAP

PROTECTION

COUNTER-SUNK OUTLET 

SEE DETAIL 4/SHEET 2D-1

S = 16.5%, DDE = 10 CY

EST 45 SY GFD

EST 35 TONS

CLASS I RIP RAP

W/ COUNTER-SUNK 

STANDARD 4' BASE DITCH

SEE DETAIL 9/ SHEET 2D-1

S = 4.0%, DDE = 15 CY 

EST 20 SY GFD

EST 15 TONS

W/ CLASS I RIP RAP

3' STANDARD BASE DITCH

SHEET 2D-1

SEE DETAIL 5

FALSE SUMP

30" RCP-IV 30" RCP-IV

15" RCP-IV

36" RCP-IV

15" RCP-IV

15" RCP-IV

18" RCP-IV

W/ ELBOWS

36" CSP

SHEET 2D-1

SEE DETAIL 7

FALSE SUMP

SHEET 2D-1

SEE DETAIL 7

FALSE SUMP

C

C

C

C

F

F

F

F

F

F

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C
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F

C

F
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9 SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

UTILITIES BY OTHERS

THIS SHEET.

FOR PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON 

PAYMENT WILL BE MADE TO THE CONTRACTOR 

SHEET WILL BE DONE BY OTHERS. NO 

ALL PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS

THIS SHEET CORRESPONDS TO RDY-7

FAX: 919.493.6548  NC LICENSE #F-1267

RALEIGH, NC 27607  PHONE: 919.929.1173

5430 WADE PARK BLVD., SUITE 106,

PENNONI ASSOCIATES INC.
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N
C

GATEMTL

G
R

A
S

S
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M
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R
A
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6'CHL W/BW

6'CHL W/BW

6'CHL W/BW

MTL GATE

BST
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CONC

CONC

S

MTL GATE

ON CONC

TRANSFORMER

ON CONC

GENERATOR
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GR
 

&
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S

GR
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CONC S/W

CONC S/W

6'CHL W/BW

CONC S/W

CONC S/W

BST

A/C TOWER
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G
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L
L

18" RCP
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V
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4
8
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6
'
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" 

H
D
P

E

6
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D

LT

FES

INV=759.10'

INV=759.30'

BST
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8" PVC

SE INV=748.84'

NW INV=749.04'

TOP=762.01'
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V
=7

4
8
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1'

SE INV=746.30'

NW INV=746.42'

TOP=756.42'
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NW INV=744.74'
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4
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&
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15"C&G

BFP

BFPLT

FES

UNION CEMETERY RD SW 23' PAVED ROADWAY

UNION CEMETERY RD SW 22' PAVED ROADWAY

BOL(4)

CONC
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BOL
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INV=752.39'DI

TOP=755.19'

6
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H
L
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ERWIN ST, LLC
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BOOTSMEAD LEASECO, LLC

BOOTSMEAD LEASECO, LLC

CABARRUS COUNTY 

G
U

Y

4
5
+
0
0

4
0
+
0
0

15
+
0
0

-Y3- PT Sta.  17+39.41

-Y2- PC Sta.  12+42.07

-Y3- PC Sta.  14+54.05

15
+
0
0

-L- UNION CEMETERY RD

-Y3- SERVICE ROAD 1

-Y2- PC Sta.  17+39.78

-Y3- PC Sta.  10+40.15

-Y2- PT Sta.  16+72.33

-Y2- PCC Sta.  15+08.48

RETAIN CURB

-Y3- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-Y2- POT Sta.  12+89.65

11'11'

+97.0
0

+14.0
0

IN
C
.

 
17
'

11
'

11
'

+
2
2
.0

0

E
X
IS

T

-Y2- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-L- POC Sta.  41+56.16 =

6
5
' R

38'

CR

E
X
IS

T

2'-6" C&G

2'-6" C&G

2'-6" C&G

150
' LE

FT T
URN S

TORAGE

2'-
6" 

C&G

2'-
6" 

C&G

5' 
SID

EWAL
K
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K
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0
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R
IG
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T
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R
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G
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00

TAP
ER100

' L
ANE TAP

ER100
' L
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+
6
0
.0

0

+
10
.0

0

11
'
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'

11
'

11
'

-Y2- Sta. 17+25.00

END CONSTRUCTION

TRANS
ITI
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22

0'

5' SIDEWALK

2
'-

6
" C

&
G

6' SIDEWALK

2'-6
" C&G

5' SI
DEWALK

5' SIDEWALK

5' SIDEWALK

11'
5
'

11'
5
'

5
' S
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E
W

A
LK

2
'-

6
" C

&
G

5
' S

ID
E

W
A
L

K

11
'

5
'

11
'

5
'

5
'

11'
11'

11'
5
'

CR

CR

CR

CR

C
E

M
E

T
E

R
Y
 
R

D
E

X
IS

T
IN

G
 

U
N
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N
 

-
Y
2
-
 

CEMETERY RD

EXISTING UNION 

-Y2-

11
'

12
'

32' DR

+
5
2
.5

5

TIE TO EXISTING

-Y2- Sta. 16+22.00

BEGIN MILLING AND RESURFACING

END GRADE

TES

TES

-Y3- PT Sta.  12+21.88

END CONSTRUCTION

200' TRANSITION

5
'

11'
11'

11'
5
'

STORAGE
100' LEFT TURN

+
2
0
.0

0

+
2
0
.0

0

+
2
0
.0

0

8

8

9

24

24

25

DO NOT DISTURB GATE

0702

0701

0722

0723

SEE DETAIL 1/ SHEET 2D-1

SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

18" RCP-IV

0705

0706

RETAIN

RETAIN

TIE TO EXISTING DITCH

SEE DETAIL 1/ SHEET 2D-1

SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

SEE DETAIL 6/ SHEET 2D-1

SPECIAL 3' LATERAL BASE DITCH

REMOVE

0703

SEE DETAIL 1/ SHEET 2D-1

SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

-L- STA 42+40.00 LT

BEGIN SPILL CURB

36"

0710

0709

0708

0711

0712

0713

0714

0715

0716

0717

0719 0720

0721

0724

EST 14 SY GFD

EST 5 TONS

CLASS 'B' RIP RAP 

OUTLET PROTECTION

EST 10 SY GFD

EST 3 TONS

CLASS 'B' RIP RAP 

OUTLET PROTECTION

0718

HW CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB
CB

CB

CB
24"

15" RCP-IV

15" RCP-V

15" RCP-V

15" RCP-V

18" R
CP-V

18" RCP-V

18" RCP-V

18" RCP-IV

24" RCP-V

24" RCP-V

15" RCP-V

SEE DETAIL 1/ SHEET 2D-1

SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

SEE DETAIL 1/ SHEET 2D-1

SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

SEE DETAIL 8/ SHEET 2D-1

EST 60 SY GFD

EST 27 TONS

W/ CLASS 'B' RIP RAP

SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

SEE DETAIL 8/ SHEET 2D-1

EST 39 SY GFD

EST 18 TONS

W/ CLASS 'B' RIP RAP

SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

24" RCP-V

DI
0707

15" RCP-V

15" RCP-V

15"

GRADE TO DRAIN

DRAIN

GRADE TO 

EST 30 SY GFD

EST 15 TONS

CLASS 'I' RIP RAP 

OUTLET PROTECTION

TO SPECIAL LATERAL V DITCH

TIE STANDARD V DITCH

18" RCP-IV

(NOT BURIED)

36" RCP-IV

HW

GRADE TO DRAIN

FILL TO EXISTING AND

-Y2- STA 13+04.46 RT

BEGIN SPILL CURB

-Y2- STA 15+54 RT

END SPILL CURB

REMOVE EX 15" RCP

EXISTING SWALE

TIE TO

EX 36" RCP

REMOVE

REMOVE EXIST 18" RCP

REMOVE EXIST 15" RCP

(Concord this side)

NEW POLE BY WS

POLE WITH TALLER POLE

COC TO REPLACE POWER

COC & WS TO CROSS -L-

TO REMOVE POLE

DUKE TRANSMISSION

TO REMOVE POLE

DUKE TRANSMISSION

TO REMOVE POLE

DUKE TRANSMISSION

TO REMOVE POLE

DUKE TRANSMISSION

NEW OHP (TYP)

DUKE TRANSMISSION

NEW POLE

DUKE TRANSMISSION

NEW POLE

DUKE TRANSMISSION

NEW POLE

DUKE TRANSMISSION REM

REM

REM

REM

REM

DUKE ENERGY AND CHARTER

COC OVERHEAD

NEW POLE BY WS

INSTALL BY DUKE

WS POLE REPLACEMENT

WITH A 2" MDPE GAS LINE

DOMINION TO BOX AROUND

EX. COC POLE TO REMAIN

F

F

FF C
C

F

C

F

F

F

F

F
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C

C

C
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UTILITIES BY OTHERS

THIS SHEET.

FOR PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON 

PAYMENT WILL BE MADE TO THE CONTRACTOR 

SHEET WILL BE DONE BY OTHERS. NO 

ALL PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS

THIS SHEET CORRESPONDS TO RDY-8

FAX: 919.493.6548  NC LICENSE #F-1267

RALEIGH, NC 27607  PHONE: 919.929.1173

5430 WADE PARK BLVD., SUITE 106,

PENNONI ASSOCIATES INC.
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N
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GR
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C
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N
C

4'CHL
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6
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D

6'CHL

15" RCP

INV=729.85'
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=
7
3
0
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7
'
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" R

C
P
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=
7
4
5
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3
'
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=
7
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4
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4
'
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=
7
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5
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7
'

12" HDPE

INV=734.38'

INV=728.88'

INV=729.66'

TOP=746.46'

TOP=75
0.2

4'

S INV=738.97'

E INV=739.31'

N INV=740.66'

15
" 

R
C
P

SE INV=724.91'

E INV=725.05'

NW INV=725.00'

TOP=731.50'

INV=730.70'

TOP=730.74'

GR

WALL

BLK RET

RCP

15"

INV=735.09'

INV=738.81'

TOP=739.09'
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DUKE ENERGY TO RELOCATE POLE

DUKE ENERGY TO RELOCATE POLE
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NCDOT - Unk. S Conduit 

Spectrum Unk. S Fiber

Spectrum Unk. S Fiber

WOODS

THE RENT SHOP LLC

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

12
0
.0

0
'

EIP

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

BOOTSMEAD LAND LLC

12
0
.0

0
'

RRB BEVERAGE OPERATIONS, INC
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93'

+25.87
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RETAIN EXST. DI
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PENNONI ASSOCIATES INC.
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18" RCP

DIDI

JUNCT BOX
POSSIBLE
18" RCP

H
HH

H

H
H

T

T T H
H

H
H

S

H
H

C
T

EOI KNU "4 ,CNSP

PSNC, 5" UNK, HP PH ,KNU "5 ,CNSP PSNC, 5" UNK, HP

K
N

U
 "

2
 ,

C
N

S
P

KNU "4 ,CNSP

KNU "61 ,DROCNOC FO YTIC KNU "61 ,DROCNOC FO YTIC KNU "61 ,DROCNOC FO YTIC

KNU ,NOZIREV

KNU ,NOZIREV

KNU ,NOZIREV

KNU ,T&TA

KNU ,T&TA

KNU ,T&TA
KNU ,TODCN

KNU ,
TODCN

KNU ,TODCN

KNU ,TIRIPS KNU ,TIRIPS

KNU ,TIRIPS

K
N

U
 ,

M
A

E
R

T
S

D
NI

W

KNU ,MAERTSDNIW

KNU ,MAERTSDNIW

KNU ,MURTCEPS/CWT

KNU ,MURTCEPS/CWT

1SBLKBUS

1SBLKBUS

H
H
C

Charter Communication, Unk. S/T

ALDI (NC) LLC

T
O
 
E
IP

.8
5
' R
/

W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

60.00'
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F F
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